
Subjects: Campus: Days: Times: Location: Faculty: Emails:
Science-Life Sciences, 
Biology, Anatomy-
Physiology Jonesboro Monday 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm D504A Betsy Walker betsy_walker@asun.edu

Math Jonesboro Monday 11:30 am - 1:30 pm C301 Karen Young karen_young@asun.edu

Math Jonesboro 
Tuesday & 
Thursday 11:00 am - 1:30 am C301 Karen Young karen_young@asun.edu

Math Newport
Monday & 
Wednesday

9:00 am - 11:00 am      
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm WH139 Stephanie Wilson stephanie_wilson@asun.edu

Math
Jonesboro & 
Marked Tree   By Appointment Only Online-ZOOM Stephanie Wilson stephanie_wilson@asun.edu

Math,  Algebra Marked Tree
Tuesday & 
Thursday

9:00 am - 10:00 am   
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm    
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm D402 Sonya Huffmaster sonya_huffmaster@asun.edu

Math, Algebra Jonesboro

Monday & 
Wednesday 
Friday

4:00 pm -5:00 pm                
By Appointment Only Sonya Huffmaster sonya_huffmaster@asun.edu

English,  Composition, 
Writing & Research Jonesboro

Tuesday & 
Wednesday 11:30 am -12:50 pm A126 Dr. Jeanna Mason jeanna_mason@asun.edu

English,  Composition, 
Writing & Research Online Monday 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Online-Teams Terri Reno terri_reno@asun.edu

History, Writing & Research Newport Wednesday 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Walton Hall-
Hodges Library Joe Campbell joe_campbell@asun.edu

Math, Accounting, Business Marked Tree
Tuesday & 
Thursday 9:30 am - 10:30 am

Building D: 
Room 402 Michael Nave michael_nave@asun.edu

English, Composition, 
Writing & Research Marked Tree Tuesday 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Building D: 
Room 402 Rachel Zaideman rachel_zaideman@asun.edu

Faculty Tutor Schedule-2024

Contact the ASUN Library Services for information about tutoring services. Phone: 870-512-7862 or email: library @asun.edu
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